PRECISION
HG SHAFTING
SH
AF
TI
NG
 S
UP

STANDARD LENGTHS:
12", 24", 36", and 48"
HOW TO ORDER:
State appropriate part number and length.
NLR-10-xx xx=OAL [inches]
MATERIAL: Aluminum alloy extrusion
A
FD
B
C
E
E
Y
G
X
STANDARD LENGTHS:  12", 24", 36" and 48"
HOW TO ORDER:
State appropriate part number and length.
NLR-8-PD-xx xx=OAL [inches]
MATERIAL: Aluminum alloy extrusion
LOW-PROFILE: SHAFT SUPPORT RAILS
LOW PROFILE: PREDRILLED SHAFT SUPPORT RAILS
PART NO. NOM. SHAFT DIA. (in.) WT. PER FT./LBS.D E FCBA ±.002
PART NO. NOM. SHAFT
DIA. (in.)
WT. PER
FT./LBS.
DCBA ±.002 E F XY
HOLEBOLT
G